HP Atalla Ax150 Network Security Processors
Data sheet
HP Atalla Ax150 series network security processors
(NSPs) provide unrivaled protection for Triple DES
and other cryptographic keys when safeguarding
value-based transactions. They are designed as the
hardware complement to the Atalla Key Block, the
industry-standard advanced key management solution.

accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional
warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
Ordering information
Product ID Description
T16/A10150 Atalla A10150 network security processor with Atalla Key Block
T16/A10150V Atalla A10150 network security processor with variant key management
T16/A9150 Atalla A9150 network security processor with Atalla Key Block
T16/A9150V Atalla A9150 network security processor with variant key management
T16/A8150 Atalla A8150 network security processor with Atalla Key Block
T16/A8150V Atalla A8150 network security processor with variant key management
T16/ARKEY Atalla Remote Key feature
Specifications
Physical dimensions
Height 8.71 cm (3.43 in)
Width 48.49 cm (19.25 in)